
Datc:

PO/WO no.

Sugplier Narm

Amount C -Oher Dcbits ;

Q'usotity rcccived !s per PO /WO

Close PO 1 W?O

PIIRCHASE DIVIS'ON
A,lvic; for appro-,ol fii s;dit to

PO / WO Datc.

POA*O
) ,-

g3"s&a'
D(y)

L S3 -tO

G9, ST -CO
DC MRN

cYcc = No2.

3

Yes o Exccrs rcccivcd o Shon rcccived D Ods (cxplrincd bclow)

F Yce n uo (ery!.-r{be,.rr,

esD No - wait for balane m8leri8l tr No (oplained bchw)

cYes-

Reoarts:

Sign,

UAl.

Notas: l, ID c{sc aEoutrt to bG sd tbe biuq otgl &ca oot mstch Et?are IV for &bit c crcdir. 2. Arrch

additiooal shacts if qurntity of bills or DCs is morq thaa fu spc. providcd. Ckarty oa* tbo ryacc providod rith 'u
att8cbmsnt'. 3. Purchrec Officu can approvc Pos/Wos upto Rs. 10,000/-, Purchasc Manager or Procurcocnt Mmagcr to sPpro!€

all bills fpn l0,00o1. to 1,00,000./- . 4. Attach JV, Offcc copy ofPOA O, DCs md bills !o this advicc. 5. In Arnount A, cxcludc

IrEnspon [I86ali chsrges. ctc and insacad inctudc ilr Aflount

#.Prcparcd by

83 L- lEl

Firr/Coryany G,p<e
Sl. No. Bill No. Bill Date Bill amounf

0/ 1q( L IIL I

2

3

.{Eourt A - Bilh .otal@xcluding Tramport & H:nrali Chargcs):

Sl. No. DC. D*e MRNNo.

I
I I loDbT ,fYcc o No

c Yec o No

A.Bouot B -O(}cr Ctcdlts :-Traosportatioa clrargcr
1 a\cp*ro

A.6ouot D (FA+B{) - ADunt to b€ cradited to tt€ supplier: 3s, o 6&-6
AmouDiE-PO/WOvrfue: ga. SRs.zrl
Amouni F- Difcrtocc (A- E): GST-18% 

,/

Is difcrerce bstwceo PO / Bill acceptablc?

Exccss / shon maErisl rcccived !3lprEd=-qilSb acc'cptrblc limiB o No (caplsincd bclow)
,/

Payment - dua.ddc nl |,

Accoutfs
Mrnsgcr

AccounianlAccounts -
rccciver of

bill

MDProcurccnt
Managcr

Purcbrse

Ofrccr
Purch&ee

Man8Scr
Appro\td

t

tqlr

10,0001- 7. MD ro aPProve all bills abovc 1,00'0@/-

B, 6. To bc apPrtrvcd tn- accouots monager if bill rahc cxccc& Rs

No

l'? lv f>l

DC.No

Advsnrc€ i,aid i PDC given (dduct xhcn paying)

by

<-



JN CURUDA/

. DELTVERYCHALIAN

{OTHARI FIRE SAFETY EQTJIPMENT
(f A*,ce : S. ruo. Oe, 2nd Floor, S.e Trado Complex, Ranigunj X Road, SeGrndBrabad - 3

Efiail : Kotharifrs(bmslt.com; phone: 9960050000, 9290806796, 66338959 & 69

To,
(:rw'

. Date:............ Transport :

lnvoice No

Dated:.....,

Pleas€ Receivo The Followlng Goods Againsl Your Order

Dear Sir,

Quantity Units Rema*

7+tr
Receiver's SEna

qnf
lE!

Plesse scknotvledgs tho Ecelpt of maErial
Contacl:

tooc67

D.C. No.

YQ9,

I

,\

lf
\!

tr.,

3rr'h

H
I

f a ,t'\\

Particulars

1

I

t

t:{

),bur StainF.

ri

Intako o, rec6lpt.

I
ti,



nvotce No

0l'145
Dated

16-Dec-202'l
otervery Mode/Terms of Payment

30 Da

KOTHARI FIRE SAFETY EQUIPMENT
Shop No a,O No 5/5/64 SA Trade Centre
Ranigunj
Secundrabad-5oooo3
Phone No.040-66335959 / 66335969
GSTIN/UlNr 36ATDPKOl 72Bl Zg
State Name: Telangana, Code : 36
E-Mail : account koth a rifi re. com

up tefs

ilr Mohan/01'145

Other Reference(s)

o

836721'.164287

Buyeis Order Dated

16-Dec-2021
cument Noatch Oelivery Note Date

Auto
atched through Destanation

THURKAPALLY

Consagnee

G V RESERCH CENTERS PvT LTD
lnnopolis
Sy. No. 542, Genome Vally, Thurkapally
Hyderabad
Contact No:9502288244
GSTIN/UIN :36AAHCG4562D'IZP
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

G V RESERCH CENTERS PW LTD
54-1 87/3&4,II ND FLOOR,SOHAM I\.IANSION,MG ROAD,
SECUNDRABAD-5OOOO3
GSTIN/UIN :36AAHCG4562D'IZP
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

Buyer ( other than consignee)

Terms of Delivery

SI
No.

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Uo per oisc. % Amount

848490

848490

73071120

84814000

84814000

73071120

5 nos

5 nos

6 nos

20 nos

16 nos

4 nos

65.00

55.00

75.00

513.00

236.00

48.00

nos

nos

nos

nos

nos

nos

325.00

275.00

450.00

10,260.00

3,776.00

't92.00

I

2

3

4

5

b

GASKIT
Metalic Gaskit-3"

GASKIT
Melalic Gaskit-2"

Ms Nipple
1/2x12"

Ball Valve 1" lnch

Ball Valve 25mm
3/8"

Ms Coupling
Full Threaded Coupling-1 "

continued

This is a Com uter

------

Tax lnvoice

1+l\
100!s?

.. ((
?

r)

a

t

$

I-

flo.

4

lnvoice



This is a Computer Generated lnvoice

-:i)

fu71
loogq

ch

lnvoice No.

01145

Dated

16-Dec-2021
Delivery Note Mode/Terms of Payment

30 Days

KOTHARI FIRE SAFEry EQUIPMENT
Shop No a.D No 5/5/64 SA Trade Centre
Raniguni
Secundrabad-5OOOO3
Phone No.040-66335959 / 66335369
GSTIN/UlNr 36ATDPKO1 72E}1 Zg
State Name: Telangana, Code r 36
E-Mail : accounts@kotharifi re.com

Supplier's Ref.

Mr Mohan/0'1145

Other Reference(s)

Buye/s Order No

83672t164287

Dated

l6-Dec-2021
Despatch Document No. Delivery Note Date

Despatched through

Auto
Destination

THURKAPALLY

Consignee

G V RESERCH CENTERS PvT LTD
lnnopolis
Sy. No. 542, Genome Vally, Thurkapally
Hyderabad
Contact No:9502288244
GSTIN/UIN : 36P"AHCG4562D'IZP
State Name : Telangana, Code:36
Buyer (if other than consignee)

G V RESERCH CENTERS PvT LTD
5.4-1 87/3&4,II ND FLOOR,SOHAM MANSION,MG ROAD,
SECUNORABAD-5OOOO3
GSTIN/UIN : 36AAHCG4562D1ZP
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

Terms of Delivery

No.

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Ouantity Rate per Disc. o/o Amount

7

I

Ms Coupling
Full Threaded Coupling -1 /2"

Redoxide llletal Primer

Freight Charges
ccsr
scsr

73071120

320890

8 nos

60.0000 kgs

30.00

215.00

nos

kgs

210.00

12,900.00

28,418.00

1,300.00
2,675.00
2,675.00

Total t 35,058.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Thirty Five Thousand Sixty Eight Only
E.&OE

CentralTax State TaxHSN/SAC Taxable
Value Rate Amount Rate Amount

Total
Tar Amount

848490
73071120
848'14000
320890

627.45
922.35

14,678.09
13,490.11

9%
90/.

9%
9%

56.47
83.02

1.321.22
1,214.29

gyo

90/"

90/"

9./"

56.47
83.02

1,321.22
1,214.29

1't2.94
166.04

2.U2.44
2.428.58

Total 29,7't8.00 2,675.00 2,675.00 5,350.00

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Five Thousand Three H undred Fifty Only

Company's Bank Details
Bank Name : Punjab National Eank
tuc No. r 3631002100020002
Branch & IFS Code: tl.c.RoAD, SECUiIoERABAD E PUilS0363100

every Month.

0eclaration
Tlrere will be charge 2% Penal lntrest after due days for

ter P

Tax lnvoice



Purchase Order llu/ililil/t//il/t
Page(i) I Of 2 l6-l Z-2021 i 7:53:06

From Company : G V Reserch Centers Pvt Ltd
5-4-187/3&.4,II nd Floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad-soooo3

G S T No. : 36AAHCG4562D1ZP

75.72 .2t 7lt27tls

Details

GSTI 36ATDPKO172B129

66335959t66335969

re Safety Equipments

2nd Floor, S.A.Trade Complex, Above Bombay Hotel, Ranigunj
X Road, Secunderabd-500 003. -t

atv Rate D isolo GST

65.00 0.00 18.00

55.00 0 00

75.00

236.00 18.00

20.00 513.00 0,00 18.00 12,106.80

48.00 0.00 18.00

30.00 0

060.00 215.00

Doc No 43672 764247L
Doc Date 6-L2-2021,

1753

Quote Date t6-12-2021

SupplyType9966050000/9290806798

Kind Attn r Mr. Prabhu Kotharl,

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

2 4078 - Consumables - DG Set Gasket - NA - nos

Lletalb Gasket - 2"

3

Nit

Ext'a

Nit

Nit

i-

00

18,00

18

0.00

00

00

00

5

5

6

324.50

531.00

4

6

7

8

8132 - Steel - other - MS nipple - Other - nos

12" ,.12"

7050 - Plumbing - GI - Ball Valve - other - nos

3/8"

7050 - Plumbing - GI - Ball valve - other - nos
1',

8134 - Steel - other - MS coupling - Other - nos
Full fiead w)ptitv - 1"

8134 - Steel - other - MS coupling - Other - nos

Fu kBad @)diw - fi"
6567 - Paints - Metal primer(red oxide) - NA - ltrs
Zinc pttuBr

irty Three Thousand Five Hundred

Terms and Conditions :-

Specificalion, 8r.nd As pel debils given in $e quolalion dt1&12-2021

Paymontlermt W'l$in 30 days ofdelively ofallmatedab.

Tar Allhles induded in above Pdce.

Delivcry Dats Same DaY

DelivsryLocauon lnnopolis

Sy nc5,42, Genome Valley, Thu*apally, Hyderabad, IelarEana

Phone. Mr' saniay '950228,821'l

18.00 !5,222.OO

Total Order Value . . . 33,533,24

0.0016.00

4.00

6B4,455

226.56

3.202A00

00

8.00 B1 00

and Paise Twe r Only. l

Penality For Delay

Transportation Cost

Waranty

AdYanc€ Prld

O$or Torms

Comphtion oat!

Authorised Sl9n

Nit

Cq,! s m Ltd
accepted the above T€rms and conditlons

tot Koahrrl Firc SrlcaY EqttlP,ncn'l

,"\u"l

Supply

Item Name

f lOzA - ConsumaUles - DG Set Gasket - NA - nos
l,ielerr Gesle{ ' 3"

Amount

383.50

r

We rcserye 0E dght to rcjqi iten6 not conforming to quality and specilicatio0s Above oder for Chiller line purpose'

Quote No

Name i



Purchase Order
Pag.{r) 2 Of 2

XratuinCllt

S€curlty

Rollrr*3

l6- l2-2021 I7 5105

Nit

Nit

'Odginal inyokE + copy of prcof of delivery b rcquirEd to fllcess inycice for payment DO NOT s€nd odginal invoice to site. Original invoices
musl be sent to HO ofrce or purdEse site offce. Prcof of deliveryiDc can be senl by email.'

Accepted the above Terms and Condltlons

For Koth.d Frd gLtt Equlpm.nB

Onglnal / Offl.. Copy / Purchare Olv.Copy

n o'1-l



sition Form

Site & Phasc Innopolis. '['ilre:

Req. No.

Size

Prepared By

Sign. & Datc

Note:

D

16428+,Supplier

tD No.Mat€rial rquir€d bcforc dste: 4>ro*
No Desoiption {2uantity lnward NoUnits Date

I Metallic gssket 3 05 No's

) Metallic gasket I05 lto 5

ti2" 06 No's

{
Nipplcs( 12")length

iil8" ball valve No's

5 -/:.1; No's

\ ()-s

No's

No's

6

7

Thermo wheels

full thread coupling

fi;ll thread coupling

I

I

I6
20

04

08

l0
OL

t/2

lt2"
l,la's

Rsrnarks: Torvards Chiller lins.

Akhil Approved by Mr.R mesh reddv

I L t2.2021 Sign. & Date

I l.l?.202t

l0:00

11.r2.2021

Company Name: GV Research Centcrs Pu Ltd. l)ate:

-1.

- 
Brlt -'d* -

8. I

-9. vfl I

12.



,l3t
Kothari Flro Safoty EqulFnent

'Wa nrlr thb uorld a rdar aca'
tdd6.s: S.NO: m,2NDioor. SATlldo c.rt!. Rrtf['l, SECUM)ERAa O - 5lD (El C.r]Ld 

'lo:0€6605{xm, 
a3ao{rtEr8t, Ex rL tolh.rtft!@rEil.cort.

..r6ohtEri6E.com, W.D.lb: wrwldE{lr..com
Ac.o(rl D.bllr. Ko[Eri FiI! SdV EqdFl|€rls, Pr4.b Xrtofi.l B.*rArc-t{o.361}l(x):?i0mmm2: IFSC: PUNa (xtGlrco

GSI: $AmPXol72BlZl

Sub: Betrelit Proposal for the Supply of Safety Equipmetrls.

To

Ref: KFSE/HYD/QT 11531 l6ll2l202t
Ref: Your Enquiry Dated: 1Gl2-2021

M/S G.V.Reasearch

Kind Attn. Mr. Murthy

sl.
No.

ITETI DESCRIPTION. QT'I' UNIT Price/Each Tota I GST t8% Gratrd Total

I Metallic Gasket l" 5 Nos 65.00 32s 5 8.5 383.5

2 Metallic Gasket 2" 5 Nos 55.00 275 49.5 324.5

J Nipples (12") LengthI/2" 6 Nos 75.00 450 8l 531

4 318" ball Ylave l/2" l6 Nos 236.00 3776 4455.68

5 3/8" ball Vlave l" 20 Nos 513.00 10260 1846.8

6 Full Threading Coupling l" 4 Nos 48.00 t9? 34.56 226.56

7 Full Threading Coupling l/2" 8 Nos (9r, 600 108 708

8
'l6d pcd l2mm(Hydrant valve matching
flanges)

l0 L\OS 207.00 2070 2442.6

9 Zinc Prime 50 Ltrs 215.00 10750 1935 12685

10 Brush 3" 5 Nos 5s.00 27s 49.5 324.5

1l BTU Meter l00mm 1 16000.00 64000 l 1520 7 5520

t2 Thinner 20 Ltrs 92.00 I 840 331.2 2171.2

TOTAL 94813 17066.3 lll879

Terms & Conditionsr

Price Quoted : Ex-warehouse, Ranigunj, Secunderabad, delivery charges extra and to be paid on delivery.

Price Validity : 30 days only for this particular quotation

Pavment Terms : Immediate

Deliyery : Immediately after confirmation ofPO

Order : Order Once confirmed can't be cancelled

Looking forward to your earliest positive revert on the same for us to serve your esteemed organization with the best of
servlces.

Thanking You

679.68

12106.8

5 t z.o

Nos

Please Note: Our warehouse timings 10.00am to 6.00pm only.



For, Kothari Fire Safety EquipmenB

6atish Kumar

- .8340988484


